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Hong Yu Paralegal Professional Corporation

Notary Service Fee List

Item Name

Ist Notarized Document

Additional Notarized Documents
Bulk Documents (11th & Up)
Will/POA

Additional Will/POA
Divorce/Separation Agreement

Extra Divorce/Separation Agreement
Exhibit

Canada Post (Xpress within Canada)

Canada Post Regular Mail (Within
Canada)

Digital Scan
Print Page
Mobile Notary
Witness

Other Documents or Services

Price
40.00
25.00
12.00
65.00
35.00
65.00
35.00

5.00

25.00

5.00
8.00
1.00
60.00
12.00

Please contact us

*All fees above are subject to H.S.T.



