

Hong Yu Paralegal Professional Corporation Notary Service Fee List

Item Name	Price
1st Notarized Document	40.00
Additional Notarized Documents	25.00
Bulk Documents (11th & Up)	12.00
Will/POA	65.00
Additional Will/POA	35.00
Divorce/Separation Agreement	65.00
Extra Divorce/Separation Agreement	35.00
Exhibit	5.00
Canada Post (Xpress within Canada)	25.00
Canada Post Regular Mail (Within Canada)	5.00
Digital Scan	8.00
Print Page	1.00
Mobile Notary	60.00
Witness	12.00
Other Documents or Services	Please contact us

*All fees above are subject to H.S.T.